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colour data of circles in file:
outer rgb (given)
inner cmyk (1MR)
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yellowish?yellowish?

  bluish?  bluish?

greenish?

greenish?

  redish?

  redish?

  Red Re?

 Yellow Ye?

Green Ge?

Blue Be?

 

 

V

C

L

M

O

Y

Y

O

M

L

C

V

V C

L M

O Y

Y O

M L

C V

-8
-6

-8
-6

-8
-6

-8
-6

TUB-test chart EE86; Colorimetry and optimal colours
Contrast, complementary colours, hue circles, elementary colours 

http://farbe.li.tu-berlin.de/EE86/EE86L0N1.TXT /.PS; only vector graphic VG; start output
see separate images of this page: http://farbe.li.tu-berlin.de/EE86/EE86.HTM

see sim
ilar files of the w

hole serie: 
http://farbe.li.tu-berlin.de/E

E
.H

T
M

technical inform
ation: http://farbe.li.tu-berlin.de or http://color.li.tu-berlin.de
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 application for evaluation and m
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ent of display or print output


